
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197706200000
61320

06/20/1977
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee DEEDS GWALTNEY,
M. LEWIS, JR.

306 139

197804200000
47250

04/20/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

377 86

197809130001
23620

09/13/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

314 927

197809130001
23530

09/13/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

314 927

197809200001
26480

09/20/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 368

197809200001
26660

09/20/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

315 65

197811020001
46840

11/02/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE JACKSON CO 384 768

197811070001
49000

11/07/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

385 20

197811070001
49590

11/07/1978
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

385 23

197902270000
23940

02/27/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 29 648

197903020000
25660

03/02/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 29 697

197903020000
25930

03/02/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

388 764

197903130000
30780

03/13/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS C&F CONST
CO INC

318 353

197903290000
37610

03/29/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS COX, ROBERT
C. & ROBBIE A

318 695

197904040000
40860

04/04/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS L&M HOMES
INC

319 396

197904100000
43990

04/10/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

30 309

197906190000
76340

06/19/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 31 377

197906190000
76770

06/19/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS L&M HOMES
INC

320 180

197907090000
85620

07/09/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS C&F CONST
CO INC

320 525



197907100000
86530

07/10/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 31 650

197908220001
07440

08/22/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 32 268

197907160000
89570

07/16/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 31 712

197907180000
90920

07/18/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

JACKSON CO 31 744

197907190000
91380

07/19/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS,
DONALD E. &
ELLEN

320 727

197912130001
61690

12/13/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

399 143

197912130001
61990

12/13/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

34 52

198007240000
81480

07/24/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HILDRETH,
BILLY &
PATSY

327 659

198008110000
87930

08/11/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 70

198008110000
87820

08/11/1980
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 69

198106030000
62120

06/03/1981
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

Grantee RELEASES JACKSON CO 40 908


