Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
197706200000 61320	06/20/1977 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	GWALTNEY, M. LEWIS, JR.	306	139			·
197804200000 47250	04/20/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	377	86			
197809130001 23620	09/13/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALABAMA POWER CO ETAL	314	927			
197809130001 23530	09/13/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	314	927			
197809200001 26480	09/20/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	368			
197809200001 26660	09/20/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAND HAND&HAND CONST SPEC	315	65			
197811020001 46840	11/02/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JACKSON CO	384	768			
197811070001 49000	11/07/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	385	20			
197811070001 49590	11/07/1978 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	385	23			
197902270000 23940	02/27/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	29	648			
197903020000 25660	03/02/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	29	697			
197903020000 25930	03/02/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	388	764			
197903130000 30780	03/13/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	C&F CONST CO INC	318	353			
197903290000 37610	03/29/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COX, ROBERT C. & ROBBIE A	318	695			
197904040000 40860	04/04/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L&M HOMES INC	319	396			
197904100000 43990	04/10/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	30	309			
197906190000 76340	06/19/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	31	377			
197906190000 76770	06/19/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L&M HOMES	320	180			
197907090000 85620	07/09/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	C&F CONST CO INC	320	525			

			1	1					
197907100000 86530	07/10/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	31	650		
197908220001 07440	08/22/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	32	268		
197907160000 89570	07/16/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	31	712		
197907180000 90920	07/18/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	JACKSON CO	31	744		
197907190000 91380	07/19/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, DONALD E. & ELLEN	320	727		
197912130001 61690	12/13/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	399	143		
197912130001 61990	12/13/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	34	52		
198007240000 81480	07/24/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HILDRETH, BILLY & PATSY	327	659		
198008110000 87930	08/11/1980 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	70		
198008110000 87820		MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	69		
198106030000 62120	06/03/1981 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	JACKSON CO	40	908		